
FA M I LY  G R O U P S  (childcare provided)

Kiowski Group Every Sunday @ 6:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Scarlett Kiowski Scarlett@cypresscreekchurch.com

Ben Kiowski ben@cypresscreekchurch.com

Clark Group Every Sunday @ 4:30pm In Person (Driftwood)

Tracy Clark clark.tracyann@gmail.com

Jeff Clark jeffclark2007@gmail.com

Abaroa Group Every Wednesday @ 6:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Jose Abaroa jose@cypresscreekchurch.com

Taylor Abaroa taylor@cypresscreekchurch.com

Vasquez Group Every Thursday @ 5:30pm In Person (Wimberley)

Darrell & Sandy Vasquez vasquezjourney@gmail.com

Neathery/Paxton Group Every Wednesday @ 7:00pm In Person (Kyle)

Austin Neathery austinneathery@gmail.com

Rachel Neathery rachelneathery@gmail.com

Drew Paxton dpaxton7@hotmail.com

Ashley Paxton a.hayspaxton@gmail.com

Thrasher Group Every Monday @ 6:00pm In Person (San Marcos)

Mary Thrasher thrasher.mary@gmail.com

Mike Thrasher mthrasher@grandecom.net

Hernandez/Dozier Group Every Monday @ 6:30pm In Person (Kyle)

Joel Hernandez joel@cypresscreekchurch.com
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Mallori Hernandez mallori.hernandez@gmail.com

Michael Dozier mbdozier@gmail.com

Lisa Dozier dozierprincess@gmail.com

I N T E R G E N E R AT I O N A L  G R O U P S
Davis/Reams Group Every Wednesday @ 6:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Ken Davis davisk1953@yahoo.com

Sara Davis aliaskogi@yahoo.com

Alan Reams areams@austin.rr.com

Patsy Reams pmreams@austin.rr.com

Jackson Group Every Sunday @ 10:30am In Person (Wimberley)

Denise Jackson austinwhimsy@msn.com

Lee Jackson austinwhimsy@msn.com

Duncan Group Every Wednesday @ 6:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Bridgett Duncan gidgedunc@yahoo.com

Scott Duncan duncans@labcorp.com

Brushaber Group Every Thursday @ 7:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Rick Brushaber rick@safelanetraffic.com

Teri Brushaber tbrushaber2011@gmail.com

Freitag Group Every Thursday @ 6:30pm In Person (Wimberley)

Royce Freitag roycefreitag@yahoo.com

Sarina Freitag schurchwell58@gmail.com

Gray Group Every Tuesday @ 6:00pm In Person (Fischer)
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Fara Gray spokenfor1678@yahoo.com

Scott Gray sgray@familylife.com

Spencer Group Every Thursday @ 6:30pm In Person (Wimberley)

Arlene Spencer arlene.spencer@outlook.com

Cliff Spencer coterie80@gmail.com

W O M E N ’ S  G R O U P S
McLean/Mott Group Every Tuesday @ 9:30am In Person (Wimberley)

Katy McLean mrsjohnwayne678@gmail.com

Anna Mott annamott00@gmail.com

Mertz/Goldblatt Group Every Friday @ 10:00am In Person (Kyle)

Stephanie Mertz mertz.steph@gmail.com

Analisa Goldblatt avgold14@gmail.com

Bowen/Hambrick Group Every Monday @ 6:30pm In Person (Wimberley)

Kathy Bowen kathybowen76@gmail.com

Elizabeth Hambrick hambrickfamily@yahoo.com

Brushaber Group Every Thursday @ 10:00am In Person (Wimberley)

Teri Brushaber tbrushaber2011@gmail.com

Fore/Dunn Group Every Tuesday @ 11:00am In Person (Wimberley)

Candy Fore cfore2@austin.rr.com

Mary Dunn marykdunn58@gmail.com

Kissing Tree Group Every Tuesday @ 10:00am In Person (San Marcos)

Joanie Amoriello jamoriello@gmail.com
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Mary Thrasher thrasher.mary@gmail.com

Engeling Group Every Wednesday @ 6:30pm In Person (San Marcos)

Candace Engeling candace@sanmarcos-insurance.com

Thrasher/Reddin/Caceres Group Every Wednesday @ 7:15pm In Person (San Marcos)

Mary Thrasher thrasher.mary@gmail.com

Heidi Reddin heidi.reddin89@gmail.com

Ale Caceres ale.kceres@gmail.com

Gunter/Gray/Zeller Group Every Thursday @ 9:30am In Person (Fischer/Canyon Lake)

Colleen Gunter guntercolleen@gmail.com

Fara Gray spokenfor1678@yahoo.com

Lyn Zeller nora133@verizon.net

Freitag Group Every Friday @ 10:00am Zoom

Sarina Freitag schurchwell58@gmail.com

Blythe Group Every Friday @ 9:15am In Person (Wimberley)

Alicia Blythe blythewim@aol.com

Touchstone/Widow’s Group First Sunday of the Month @ 5:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Debbie Campbell campbell.debbie17@gmail.com

Cecelia Uzzolino cilliuzzolino@gmail.com

Laurie McDonald lauriemcdonald@austin.rr.com

M E N ’ S  G R O U P S
Carpenter Group Every Wednesday @ 12:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Carlton Carpenter cc@austin.rr.com
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Curtis Group Every Wednesday @ 12:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Chuck Curtis harry.faquad@gmail.com

Blythe Group Every Wednesday @ 6:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Tuck Blythe tuckerblythe51@gmail.com

Mills Group Every Tuesday @ 7:00am In Person (Wimberley)

Herb Mills hmills316@gmail.com

Schmoe/Baker Group Every Tuesday @ 7:30pm In Person (Wimberley)

Doug Schmoe dougschmoe@yahoo.com

Scott Baker bakersm3@gmail.com

Strange/McLean Group Every Thursday @ 6:00am In Person (Wimberley)

Ken Strange kstrange451@gmail.com

Blake McLean bmclean@hillcountrylandimprovement.com

Van De Walle/Abaroa Group Every Tuesday @ 6:00am In Person (Wimberley)

Tom Van De Walle tomvdds@gmail.com

Jose Abaroa jose@cypresscreekchurch.com

S PA N I S H  G R O U P
Degollado/Lopez Group Every Thursday @ 7:00pm In Person (Wimberley)

Melissa Degollado mleal88@gmail.com

Donald Degollado donalddegollado@gmail.com

Berenice Lopez antonioberenice@yahoo.com

Heriberto Rodriguez antonioberenice@yahoo.com
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